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OEM Reference

FIAT 6000619994
NISSAN 4020600Q1C
OPEL 4422285

OPEL 93866700
RENAULT 402066352R
RENAULT 8660003955
VAUXHALL 4422285
VAUXHALL 93866700
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479D30
BOSCH 0986479D30
BREMBO 09C64611
BREMBO 09C64611
A.B.S. 09C64611
FEBI BILSTEIN 108625
FEBI BILSTEIN 108625
AKRON-MALO 1110542
AKRON-MALO 1110542
CAR 1421903
EUROREPAR 1667863980
EUROREPAR 1667863980
EUROREPAR 1687773480
EUROREPAR 1687773480
sbs 1815203678
shs 1815313678
A.B.S. 18476
VALEO 197589
VALEO 197589

NK 203678
TOPRAN 208752
METELLI 231793C
METELLI 231793C
ATE 24012802871
NK 313678
SWAG 33100136
HELLA PAGID 355021891
HELLA PAGID 355021891
HELLA PAGID 355122601
HELLA PAGID 355122601
ZIMMERMANN 430263820
PAGID 55688
JURID 563158JC
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JURID

JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
GIRLING
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
CIFAM
RIDEX

FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
COMLINE
BREMSEN
BORG & BECK
fri.tech.
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
BRECK
KAVO PARTS
FTE
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
BRECO
BREMSI

EBC Brakes
WOKING
WOKING
DBA Australia
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

563158JC
563158JC1
563158JC1
5815203678
5815313678
60000252
6001179
6067515
6110760
6155210029
6155210029
6162510
6162510
6162510
6162510
6162510
8001793C
82B1465
9071075
98200268801
98200268801
ADC1163V
ADN143181
AND6151
AXBD3117
BBD5391
BD1793
BD6841
BDC6064
BDS1026
BG4815C
BG4815C
BN1207
BN1207E
BR433VA100
BR6859C
BS7811
BS9270
BS9270HC
BV9227
CD8507V
D2003
D6162510
D6162510
DBA2408E
DDF2507C
DDF2507C
DF1793
DF6751S
DF6751S
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